Einweihung

1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

BOLLMANN, Johann

SEIDEL, Carsten

CHRISTENSEN, Jasemin

FUNCKE, Ludwig
HEITMANN, Christoph
NIDRICH, Brigitte
REGENSTEIN, Michael
ROHLFS, Heiko
EGLINS, Silke
BRESAGK, Tamara
PUVOGEL, Dieter E
MEYER, Andrea
HEITMANN, Erik
BRESAGK, Michael
POHLMANN, Matthias
BOSE, Beate
VOGELSANG, Beate
HASCH, Heinz
SCHOPFER, Bérbel
BISCHOFF, Gerhard
LEISMANN, Karin
STAMM, Sandra
JATHE, Ralf

HOLSTEN, Stefan

SSG MO
SSG MO
Sagehorn
SSG MO
Sagehorn
SSG MO
Sagehorn
Etelsen
Etelsen
Etelsen
SSG MO
SSG MO
Sagehorn
Etelsen
Sagehorn
Sagehorn
SSG MO
SSG MO
SSG MO
SSG MO
Etelsen
Sagehorn
SSG MO

Otterstedt

s D | S A G s—

OpticScore

96,6 Teiler
115,7 Teiler
147,8 Teiler
160,2 Teiler
168,3 Teiler
178,1 Teiler
184,3 Teiler
186,1 Teiler
292,0 Teiler
301,0 Teiler
319,7 Teiler
331,1 Teiler
338,1 Teiler
378,7 Teiler
378,8 Teiler
382,0 Teiler
402,9 Teiler
432,3 Teiler
443,5 Teiler
460,7 Teiler
486,7 Teiler
618,2 Teiler
732,4 Teiler

1278,4 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 20.06.2025 09:01:21 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



