



Einweihung

		Verein	
1.	BOLLMANN, Johann	SSG MO	96,6 Teiler
2.	SEIDEL, Carsten	SSG MO	115,7 Teiler
3.	CHRISTENSEN, Jasemin	Sagehorn	147,8 Teiler
4.	FUNCKE, Ludwig	SSG MO	160,2 Teiler
5.	HEITMANN, Christoph	Sagehorn	168,3 Teiler
6.	NIDRICH, Brigitte	SSG MO	178,1 Teiler
7.	REGENSTEIN, Michael	Sagehorn	184,3 Teiler
8.	ROHLFS, Heiko	Etelsen	186,1 Teiler
9.	EGLINS, Silke	Etelsen	292,0 Teiler
10.	BRESAGK, Tamara	Etelsen	301,0 Teiler
11.	PUVOGEL, Dieter E	SSG MO	319,7 Teiler
12.	MEYER, Andrea	SSG MO	331,1 Teiler
13.	HEITMANN, Erik	Sagehorn	338,1 Teiler
14.	BRESAGK, Michael	Etelsen	378,7 Teiler
15.	POHLMANN, Matthias	Sagehorn	378,8 Teiler
16.	BÖSE, Beate	Sagehorn	382,0 Teiler
17.	VOGELSANG, Beate	SSG MO	402,9 Teiler
18.	HASCH, Heinz	SSG MO	432,3 Teiler
19.	SCHÖPFER, Bärbel	SSG MO	443,5 Teiler
20.	BISCHOFF, Gerhard	SSG MO	460,7 Teiler
21.	LEISMANN, Karin	Etelsen	486,7 Teiler
22.	STAMM, Sandra	Sagehorn	618,2 Teiler
23.	JATHE, Ralf	SSG MO	732,4 Teiler
24.	HOLSTEN, Stefan	Otterstedt	1278,4 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 20.06.2025 09:01:21 - DISAG OpticScoreServer